
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

No. 

4 

2 

7 

41 

20 

5 

8 

23 

9 

10 

19 

18 

22 

51 

49 

50 

6 

11 

3 

24 

21 

32 

30 

42 

47 

46 

43 

44 

31 

1 

52 

45 

12 

29 

48 

17 

Name 

Petr Dokoupil 

Karel Mitvalský 

Adrian Cox 

Vad Flemming 

Jeff Wight 

Wayne Partington 

Glen Davey 

Jyrki Lahti 

Bjorn Verdoodt 

Jan Blancqaert 

Adrain Lappin 

George Porter 

Jan Nurminen 

Joakim Astorsson 

Thomas Öhlund 

Peter Hansson 

Keith Rice 

Christophe Lemaire 

Pavel Janda 

Ari Lahti 

Tony Paakinnen 

Gerrit Schreurs 

Gert Paalman 

Daniel Dallerup 

Ian Stainton 

Willie Gordon 

Mogens Jensen 

Sten Nielsen 

Richard Boshuizen 

Zdenek Velky 

Dan Axelsson 

Mike Bell 

Dandoy Domiqe 

Hans Boshuizen 

Ian Robertson 

Wiliam Burgess 

Class 

35+ 

35+ 

35+ 

35+ 

35+ 

35+ 

35+ 

35+ 

35+ 

35+ 

35+ 

35+ 

35+ 

35+ 

35+ 

35+ 

35+ 

35+ 

35+ 

35+ 

35+ 

35+ 

35+ 

35+ 

35+ 

35+ 

35+ 

35+ 

35+ 

35+ 

35+ 

35+ 

35+ 

35+ 

35+ 

35+ 

Best Tm 

2:10.264 

2:10.304 

2:11.016 

2:12.179 

2:12.650 

2:13.042 

2:13.333 

2:13.735 

2:13.961 

2:14.875 

2:15.430 

2:17.057 

2:17.128 

2:17.172 

2:17.251 

2:17.841 

2:20.054 

2:20.577 

2:21.350 

2:23.081 

2:23.146 

2:26.094 

2:28.963 

2:29.353 

2:30.413 

2:36.442 

2:39.119 

2:39.337 

2:40.577 

2:41.067 

2:44.016 

2:44.208 

2:44.643 

2:46.456 

2:53.363 

Diff 

0.040 

0.752 

1.915 

2.386 

2.778 

3.069 

3.471 

3.697 

4.611 

5.166 

6.793 

6.864 

6.908 

6.987 

7.577 

9.790 

10.313 

11.086 

12.817 

12.882 

15.830 

18.699 

19.089 

20.149 

26.178 

28.855 

29.073 

30.313 

30.803 

33.752 

33.944 

34.379 

36.192 

43.099 

Best Speed 

46,429 

46,415 

46,162 

45,756 

45,594 

45,459 

45,360 

45,224 

45,147 

44,842 

44,658 

44,128 

44,105 

44,091 

44,065 

43,877 

43,183 

43,023 

42,787 

42,270 

42,251 

41,398 

40,601 

40,495 

40,209 

38,660 

38,009 

37,957 

37,664 

37,550 

36,874 

36,831 

36,734 

36,334 

34,886 

- 

In Lap 

3 

2 

4 

6 

3 

5 

3 

2 

1 

6 

4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

3 

4 

3 

4 

1 

2 

4 

5 

2 

3 

3 

3 

2 

4 

1 

4 

2 

2 

1 

0 

Nat/State 

Czech Rep 

Czech Rep 

England 

Denmark 

N. Ireland 

England 

England 

Finland 

Belgium 

Belgium 

N. Ireland 

N. Ireland 

Finland 

Sweden 

Sweden 

Sweden 

England 

Belgium 

Czech Rep 

Finland 

Finland 

Holand 

Holand 

Denmark 

Scotland 

Scotland 

Denmark 

Denmark 

Holand 

Czech Rep 

Sweden 

Scotland 

Belgium 

Holand 

Scotland 

N. Ireland 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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ECMO MotoCross des Nations 2013 

Class 35+ 

First Free Practice 

Practice started at 9:50:52 

Hagabanan, Vrigstad 1,680 km 

2013-09-21 09:45 


